MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LIMITED

Details of Non Digital Transactions {month-wise)

No. of Non Digital

Cummulative Non Digital

Month transactions Transactions
Apr-17 495 495
May-17 631 1,126
Jun-17 586 1,712
Jul-17 496 2,208
Aug-17 588 2,796
Sep-17 545 3,341
Oct-17 601 3,942
Nov-17 573 4,515
Dec-17 723 5,238
Jan-18 760 5,998
Feb-18
Mar-18

The above transactions primarily comprise of paymens to local vendor for

routine supplies and contract jobs etc,,
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